NTLTC History

Year

1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017

ANA —

Book

Acts

2nd Kings

Revelation

Ezra, Nehemiah, Esther
Mark

Genesis

John

Joshua, Judges, Ruth
Romans

2nd Samuel

Luke

2nd Kings

Revelation

Genesis

Matthew

Life of Moses

Luke

Joshua, Judges, Ruth
Acts

1st Samuel

John

2nd Samuel
Revelation

Genesis

Matthew

Life of Moses

Luke

Joshua, Judges, Ruth
Acts

Anatole

DDH- Downtown Dallas Hyatt

Theme

LTC

LTC

Standing Out in Holiness
Say So

Be at Peace

We Believe

Life in His Name

Be Strong & Courageous
I'm Not Ashamed
Chosen By the Lord
With God and Man
Open Our Eyes

He Will Reign for Ever and Ever
In the Image of God

Go

Stand Firm

Lost and Found

Take the Lead
Unstoppable

Here Am |

Light - Life - Word

The Rock

Coming Soon

Journey of Faith

The Extra Mile

Called Out

Give It Up

Refuge

Make Him Known

Location

ANA
ANA
DDH
DDH

Ft. Worth C/C
Ft. Worth C/C

ANA

Dallas Convention Center

DFW
DFW

DFW, Ft. Worth C/C
DFW, Ft. Worth C/C

DFW, ANA
DFW, ANA
DFW, ANA

ANA, DDH
ANA, DDH,
ANA, DDH,
ANA, DDH,
ANA, DDH
ANA, DDH,
ANA, DDH,
ANA, DDH,
ANA, DDH,
ANA, DDH,
ANA, DDH,
ANA, DDH
ANA, DDH,
ANA, DDH,

DFW — DFW Airport Hyatt

DFW
DFW
DFW
DFW
DFW
DFW
DFW
DFW
DFW
DFW
DFW
DFW
DFW
DFW



