NTLTC History

<u>Year</u>	Book	<u>Theme</u>	Location
1989	Acts	LTC	ANA
1990	2nd Kings	LTC	ANA
1991	Revelation	Standing Out in Holiness	DDH
1992	Ezra, Nehemiah, Esther	Say So	DDH
1993	Mark	Be at Peace	Ft. Worth C/C
1994	Genesis	We Believe	Ft. Worth C/C
1995	John	Life in His Name	ANA
1996	Joshua, Judges, Ruth	Be Strong & Courageous	Dallas Convention Center
1997	Romans	I'm Not Ashamed	DFW
1998	2nd Samuel	Chosen By the Lord	DFW
1999	Luke	With God and Man	DFW, Ft. Worth C/C
2000	2nd Kings	Open Our Eyes	DFW, Ft. Worth C/C
2001	Revelation	He Will Reign for Ever and Ever	DFW, ANA
2002	Genesis	In the Image of God	DFW, ANA
2003	Matthew	Go	DFW, ANA
2004	Life of Moses	Stand Firm	ANA, DDH, DFW
2005	Luke	Lost and Found	ANA, DDH, DFW
2006	Joshua, Judges, Ruth	Take the Lead	ANA, DDH, DFW
2007	Acts	Unstoppable	ANA, DDH, DFW
2008	1st Samuel	Here Am I	ANA, DDH, DFW
2009	John	Light - Life - Word	ANA, DDH, DFW
2010	2nd Samuel	The Rock	ANA, DDH, DFW
2011	Revelation	Coming Soon	ANA, DDH, DFW
2012	Genesis	Journey of Faith	ANA, DDH, DFW
2013	Matthew	The Extra Mile	ANA, DDH, DFW
2014	Life of Moses	Called Out	ANA, DDH, DFW
2015	Luke	Give It Up	ANA, DDH, DFW
2016	Joshua, Judges, Ruth	Refuge	ANA, DDH, DFW
2017	Acts	Make Him Known	ANA, DDH, DFW

ANA – Anatole DDH- Downtown Dallas Hyatt

DFW – DFW Airport Hyatt